(7/F, No. 48-50, Huli Avenue, Huli District.,XiaMen, 361006, PR China)
TEL 86 592 2650988 FAX 86 592 2650900
/ Customer:
Description:
/Customer p/n:
/Project number:
ZETTLER p/n:
Revision:
Page No. :
/Draft date :
Approved
`
Approved by Customer :
Friendly Reminder: Please help to sign this Spec when approve , and fax to our company .
Or else, we will consider you have accepted it and make future order based on this Spec.
Rev.
Specification for approval
/Drafted Checked
Date Description Approved
2018/5/4
1.OUTLINE  DRAWING:
2.SCHEMATIC:
3.DERATING:
4.ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION:
/
 / SPECIFICATIONS  FOR  APPROVAL
(4X)
1.5 ref
GND
0.8 (ref)
VO+
L
E2 19.0±0.5
E1 17.5±0.5
C
 1
8
.0
±
0
.5
F
 3
.0
 M
in
D
 1
7
.5
±
0
.5
B 23.0±0.5A 23.9±0.5
WW:
YY:
TLERZET
LGND
NVO+
L(1)
N(2)
VO+(3)
GND(4)
(Ambient Temperature °C)
(Input Voltage Vac)
27724022019810080
0
20
40
60
80
100
(%)
L
o
a
d
Power Derating Curve
305
(Ambient Temperature °C)
1006040200-10-25
0
20
40
60
80
100
(%)
L
o
a
d
Power Derating Curve
70 85
50
75 1.5W
80
+VO
GNDN
A/250VAC
              EC1  CAP
12V   220UF/16V
     Power Module (With Standard Application
               EN55022B With Floating Ground
4.ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
/
 / SPECIFICATIONS  FOR  APPROVAL
AP02S1200WE
±5%
0.166A
12V
RobertWitzig
ELMA Logo
RobertWitzig
ELMA Adresse